JOHNSON & JOHNSON

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

ISIN:  US4781601046

WKN: 478160104

Overview
2023/03/01 17:36:39
Price
500.00 CHF 500.00 I|
Difference €) 194.12% (330.00) |
General attributes ||
ISIN US4781601046 400.00 |
Symbol JNJ
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange |
Currency CHF |
Sector Consumer Products 400.00 !
Security type Stock l
Market cap (m) 329,366 EUR |
Benchmark S&P 500 |
200.00 |
Market data ,«-"J
Bid (Bid size) 132.25 CHF (16) —_— _,;-*’f
Ask (Ask size) 135.00 CHF (2)
Open 500.00 CHF 202z
High 500.00 CHF
Low 500.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 170.00 CHF gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 136.87 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research
Number of trades 1 on instrument | on sector on market
Last size " Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/26 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2
Related Futures 15 2024/04/03 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/04/03 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4781601046&ID_NOTATION=116588944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4781601046&ID_NOTATION=116588944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4781601046&ID_NOTATION=116588944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42ac3d748fc0b1b489d889224e2df6bff75ea11c962f495309af43ccc88778c1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e642de02dbe1f249&time=1714375050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f972229fc5b3fc14ccf7313cf9fc3f4b712cda5886c7d443ca12a0488d69a36b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65dff36bf93641276&time=1714375050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4c90927105f2bd4ccf2028edaefe64db09232f167b86883e6b8181aac03e6a9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d110bc9683d594ad8&time=1714375050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36843c10d71c76a82ded1ab3a7dcdefeee68b0b42b8ea251239b94d5d0952954&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c19968e5472c89aa0&time=1714375050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b1e46cb3f7f24ded5a416b7a1af85e081fb1485efdb2a98f96f3623ae6dd60c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cd066378ae7a57a5&time=1714375050&tool=RSC
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Details

2023/03/01 17:36:39
Price

500.00 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.35
Volatility -

ERSTE

Group

0.24

&) 194.12% (330.00)

US4781601046
JNJ

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
329,366 EUR
S&P 500

132.25 CHF (16)
135.00 CHF (2)
500.00 CHF
500.00 CHF
500.00 CHF
170.00 CHF
136.87 CHF

1

1y 3y

0.31
385.77

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Sy
500,00 ||
I
I
400.00 |
I
I
I
300.00 |
I
I
I
200.00 |
-
I e
— —'—l-,_\_\_\_.__,_,_—-_ —
2022
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (1,172)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (3,725)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (4,819)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 500.00 CHF (1,928)
YTD High | date - CHF ()
- CHF (-)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/  18:38
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

137.20 EUR

137.18 EUR

136.44 EUR

137.02 EUR

500.00 CHF

500.00 CHF (2023/03/0
500.00 CHF (2023/03/0

1
1

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.66 241
0.00 2
1.49 309
0.14 13
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19591
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ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/01

2023/
05/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:36

22:00

11:13

17:35

08:05

08:00

20:39

19:38

17:44

19:30

08:08

136.00 USD

146.14 USD 904.80

137.28 EUR

146.60 USD

136.84 EUR

136.90 EUR

137.00 EUR

136.42 EUR

137.28 EUR

136.54 EUR

136.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

95,324

21

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2040684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19589

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Company profile

Company Logo

fohmon-fohmon

Contact Details
JOHNSON & JOHNSON

One Johnson & Johnson Plaza - 08933 New
Brunswick

Telefon: +1-732-524-0400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jennifer
Doudna

Mark McClellan
Mary Beckerle
Nadja West
Paula Johnson
Anne Mulcahy

D. Davis

Darius
Adamczyk

Eugene Woods
Hubert Joly

Marillyn
Hewson

Mark
Weinberger

Joaquin Duato

James
Swanson

Jennifer
Taubert

Joseph J. Wolk
Kathy Wengel
Liz Forminard
Peter M. Fasolo
Vanessa

Broadhurst
William N. Hait

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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